2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017

Total #
of

Complet they were

ers

N=18
N=21
N=13
N=21
N=20

April 2022

Ohio Wesleyan University
Employment Information 1st and 2nd Years After Program Completion

Employed in a Employed in an
position for which  education position Employed Outside
outside of their Enrolled in Higher of the Education Employment
prepared preparation Education Field Not Employed Status Unknown
Year 1 Year2 = Year 1 Year2 Year1 Year2 Year1 Year2 Year1 Year2 = Year 1 Year 2

13 N/A 1 N/A 0 N/A 2 N/A 0 N/A 2 N/A
16 16 1 1 1 1 2 3 0 N/A 1 0
11 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 12 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 5
13 14 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3



