Ohio Wesleyan University Employment Information 1st and 2nd Years After Program Completion

	Total # of Complet ers	Employed in a position for which they were prepared		Employed in an education position outside of their preparation		Enrolled in Higher Education		Employed Outside of the Education Field		Not Employed		Employment Status Unknown	
		Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2	Year 1	Year 2
2020-2021	N=18	13	N/A	1	N/A	0	N/A	2	N/A	0	N/A	2	N/A
2019-2020	N=21	16	16	1	1	1	1	2	3	0	N/A	1	0
2018-2019	N=13	11	12	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017-2018	N=21	12	12	2	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	5	5
2016-2017	N=20	13	14	2	1	0	0	2	2	0	0	3	3